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Pax Lodge World Thinking Day 2019
22, 23, and 24 February 2019
The following booking form shows the activity slots and prices per person. 
The prices shown do not include overnight accommodation.
Please complete and return this form (together with 50% deposit) to Pax Lodge as soon as possible.
	Group Name
	

	
Contact Details
	

	
(leader’s name 
	

	and address)
	

	
Phone number
	

	
Email
	


	
Day
	
Programme
	
Price
	
Number/ Age of Participants


	
	
	
	
Rainbows
	
Brownies
	
Guides
	Senior Section
	
Adults

	Saturday 
23 Feb
	Morning Session 

10:00 - 13:00
	£12.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Afternoon Session 

14:00 - 17:00
	£12.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Evening Programme 

18:00 - 20:00
	£8.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Sunday 
24 Feb
	Morning Session 

10:00 - 13:00
	£12.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Afternoon Session 

14:00 - 17:00
	£12.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Friday 
22 Feb
	Walk in Activities/ Visit

10:00 – 18:00
	donation
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Evening Programme 

18:00 - 20:00
	£8.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	Total Payable
	

	
50% Non-Refundable Deposit required within 28 days


	


Signature: _________________________________________________



Date: _____________________
Deposit Payment Options
Cheque - please make cheque payable to Pax Lodge.

Bank Transfer – to pay by bank transfer use the following bank details:

NatWest - Belsize Park Branch

185 Haverstock Hill, London, NW3 4QY

Sort Code: 60-10-22

Account Number: 90543971

SWIFT:NWBKGB2L

IBAN: GB72NWBK60102290543971

Please ensure that you add a reference to your transfer – it should include the name of the group and the date of your visit.
Credit Card - if you would like to pay with a credit card, please let us know and we will send you a secure online payment link.

Please provide us with a list of everybody participating in the event (please start with the adults). Also please list any special needs for activities from anyone in your group.

	NAME
	Special physical, dietary or religious needs/restrictions

	1


	

	2


	

	3


	

	4


	

	5


	

	6


	

	7


	

	8


	

	9


	

	10


	

	11


	

	12


	

	13


	

	14


	

	15


	

	16


	

	17


	

	18


	

	19


	

	20


	

	21


	

	22


	

	23


	

	24


	

	25


	

	26


	

	27


	

	28


	

	29


	

	30
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